Hot Dishes

Green laver flavoured Fried Fish with Waffle Potato
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"Ajillo” with three kinds of shirimps
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Three kinds of Sausages plate with Sauerkraut
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Spicy Fried Chicken
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Grilled Japanese Beef Sirloin, Gravy Sauce
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Light Meal

Grilled Japanese Beef Sirloin Sandwich
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Roll Pizza "BELLOVISTO” style
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Todays's Pasta
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Fruits & Dessert

Assorted fruits
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Chocolate mousse and american cherry sorbet
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The Prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
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By law, alcohol may not be served to drivers or persons under 20 years of age.

¥2,650

¥3,100

¥2,250

¥2,500

¥8,000

¥4,850

¥2,350

¥2,350

¥3,900

¥1,900



