## **Hot Dishes**

Green laver flavoured Fried Fish with Waffle Potato 白身魚のフリット青海苔風味 ワッフルポテト添え	¥2,650
"Ajillo" with three kinds of shirimps 3種の海老のアヒージョ / オマール海老 / 天使海老 / 桜海老	¥3,100
Three kinds of Sausages plate with Sauerkraut 3種のソーセージ サワークラウト添え	¥2,250
Spicy Fried Chicken スパイシー フライドチキン	¥2,500
Grilled Japanese Beef Sirloin, Gravy Sauce 和牛サーロインのグリル グレイビーソース 150 g	¥8,000
Light Meal	
Grilled Japanese Beef Sirloin Sandwich 和牛ロースグリル サンドウィッチ	¥4,850
Roll Pizza "BELLOVISTO" style ロールピザ "BELLOVISTO" スタイル	¥2,350
Todays`s Pasta 本日のパスタ	¥2,350
Fruits & Dessert	
Assorted fruits フルーツ盛り合わせ	¥3,900
Chocolate mousse and american cherry sorbet 軽いショコラのムースとアメリカンチェリーのソルベ	¥1,900